
GOSBERTON _ SPALDING SPALDING - GOSBERTON 
Gosberton Risegate, adj Duke Of York PH   07:30 Spalding Academy Bus Park (in)  15:40
Gosberton Risegate, adj Beach Lane 07:31 Spalding, adj High School 15:50
Gosberton Clough, opp Clough Bridge 07:34 Spalding Bus Station (Bay 2) 16:05
Gosberton Risegate, opp Sheppersons Avenue 07:36 Pinchbeck, adj The Bull Inn 16:16
Gosberton Westhorpe, adj Cold Hurn Lane 07:41 Pinchbeck, adj Milestone Lane 16:17
Gosberton, adj The Bell PH 07:47 Surfleet, opp Wood's Lane 16:19
Gosberton, opp Primary School 07:48 Surfleet Seas End, adj School Crescent 16:22
Surfleet Seas End, opp Reservoir Road 07:55 Surfleet Seas End, adj Glen Gardens 16:24
Surfleet Seas End, opp Glen Gardens 08:03 Surfleet Seas End, adj Reservoir Road 16:32
Surfleet Seas End, opp School Crescent 08:05 Gosberton, adj Primary School 16:39
Surfleet, adj Wood's Lane 08:08 Gosberton, opp The Bell PH 16:41
Pinchbeck, opp Milestone Lane 08:10 Gosberton Westhorpe, opp Cold Hurn Lane 16:47
Pinchbeck, opp The Bull Inn 08:11 Gosberton Risegate, adj Sheppersons Avenue 16:52
Spalding Bus Station (Bay 2) 08:22 Gosberton Clough, adj Clough Bridge 16:54
Spalding Academy Bus Park (in) 08:34 Gosberton Risegate, opp Beach Lane 16:59
Spalding, adj High School 08:40 Gosberton Risegate, opp Duke Of York PH 17:00

G76 - Gosberton Risegate - Spalding
PF0002466/94
Gosberton Risegate - Spalding
Schooldays Only


